
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/24/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 3,048,947

2nd Payment 3,170,905

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,297,741

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,429,651

5th Payment 3,566,837

1 12/28/13 Sat $26,298,198 $15,186,646 $40,000,000 $22,148,394.24 1.806 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 3,709,510

2 01/01/14 Wed $25,121,630 $29,693,849 $50,000,000 $27,685,492.80 1.806 6.9% 13.6% 7th Payment 3,857,891

3 01/04/14 Sat $27,745,090 $45,893,238 $60,000,000 $33,094,318.81 1.813 7.6% 20.2% 8th Payment 4,012,206

4 01/08/14 Wed $25,761,674 $60,827,715 $70,000,000 $38,610,038.61 1.813 7.1% 25.9% 9th Payment 4,172,694

5 01/11/14 Sat $29,616,924 $76,921,619 $80,000,000 $44,742,729.31 1.788 8.1% 31.9% 10th Payment 4,339,602

6 01/15/14 Wed $29,454,450 $93,761,405 $93,000,000 $52,000,000.00 1.788 8.1% 37.4% 11th Payment 4,513,186

7 01/18/14 Sat $35,703,424 $113,343,750 $113,000,000 $63,700,000.00 1.775 9.7% 43.4% 12th Payment 4,693,714

8 01/22/14 Wed $32,714,630 $131,166,431 $131,000,000 $73,800,000.00 1.775 8.9% 48.5% 13th Payment 4,881,462

9 01/25/14 Sat $41,073,219 $151,037,305 $152,000,000 $86,800,000.00 1.752 11.1% 54.2% 14th Payment 5,076,721

10 01/29/14 Wed $38,024,214 $171,006,549 $171,000,000 $97,600,000.00 1.752 10.3% 58.9% 15th Payment 5,279,790

11 02/01/14 Sat $56,064,944 $200,450,275 $250,000,000 $142,700,000.00 1.752 14.8% 65.0% 16th Payment 5,490,981

12 02/05/14 Wed $76,048,429 $237,724,027 $400,000,000 $228,300,000.00 1.752 19.5% 71.8% 17th Payment 5,710,620

13 02/08/14 Sat $154,178,596 $313,291,855 $550,000,000 $313,900,000.00 1.752 35.6% 81.8% 18th Payment 5,939,045

14 02/12/14 Wed $293,927,178 $457,354,905 $500,000,000 $285,400,000.00 1.752 56.8% 92.1% 19th Payment 6,176,607

15 02/15/14 Sat $346,901,840 $627,382,520 $0.00 1.752 62.8% 97.1% 20th Payment 6,423,671

16 02/19/14 Wed $734,817,944 $987,540,143 $0.00 1.752 87.7% 99.6% 21st Payment 6,680,618

17 02/22/14 Sat $953,980,061 $1,455,116,084 $0.00 1.752 93.4% 100.0% 22nd Payment 6,947,843

18 02/26/14 Wed $1,047,115,571 $1,968,340,698 $0.00 1.752 95.0% 100.0% 23rd Payment 7,225,757

19 03/01/14 Sat $1,383,271,088 $2,646,325,812 $0.00 1.752 98.1% 100.0% 24th Payment 7,514,787

20 03/05/14 Wed $1,570,673,356 $3,416,162,733 $0.00 1.752 98.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 7,815,378

21 03/08/14 Sat $2,144,070,187 $4,467,039,660 $0.00 1.752 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 8,127,994

22 03/12/14 Wed $2,513,077,369 $5,698,778,733 $0.00 1.752 99.9% 100.0% 27th Payment 8,453,113

28th Payment 8,791,238

29th Payment 9,142,887

30th Payment 9,508,603

Total 171,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/24/2014


